PARCEL
ID
9-15
9-13
10-1
10-2-1
10-2-2
10-2-3
10-2-4
10-2-5
15-73
10-3
74-11
92-12
94-1
94-3
92-10
92-10-1
92-8
92-7
92-3
92-36
92-35
92-34
92-33
92-32
92-31
92-37
92-30
92-29
92-28
92-27
92-26
92-14
95-2

CTNL804B - AMTRAK OLD LYME 5
1000' RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LIST

STREET

ADDRESS
380-1 Shore Road
376 Shore Road
382 Shore Road
4 Windward Lane
9 Windward Lane
7 Windward Lane
3 Windward Lane
5-1 Windward Lane
11 Windward Lane
Shore Road
23-1 Prospect Street
2 North Road
1 North Road
1 Shore Acres Road
7 Shore Acres Road
6 North Road
11 Shore Acres Road
15 Shore Acres Road
29 Shore Acres Road
5 Connecticut Road
7 Connecticut Road
9 Connecticut Road
11 Connecticut Road
13 Connecticut Road
17 Connecticut Road
16 Shore Acres Road
19 Connecticut Road
21 Connecticut Road
25 Connecticut Road
27 Connecticut Road
29 Connecticut Road
12 Connecticut Road
14 Hill Crest Road

BUILDING

TYPE
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

DISTANCE
FROM COMPOUND*
924
934'
563
612'
645'
389
231
278
935
675
873
235
275
332
362'
362'
532'
596
974
425'
460'
518
557
594'
688'
501
737
780
820
918
961
649'
953

Information taken from the Town of Old Lyme Assessment Mapping
(Maps 9, 10, 15, 74, 92, & 95) and Digital Global 2006 Digital

Orthophotographs.



