CTNL804B - AMTRAK OLD LYME 5 1000' RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LIST

PARCEL ID	STREET ADDRESS	BUILDING TYPE	DISTANCE FROM COMPOUND*
טו 9-15	380-1 Shore Road	Single Family	924'
9-13	376 Shore Road	Single Family	934'
10-1	382 Shore Road	•	563'
10-1	4 Windward Lane	Single Family Single Family	612'
10-2-1	9 Windward Lane	•	645'
10-2-2	7 Windward Lane	Single Family	389'
10-2-3	3 Windward Lane	Single Family Single Family	231'
10-2-4	5-1 Windward Lane	•	231 278'
15-73	11 Windward Lane	Single Family Single Family	935'
10-73	Shore Road	•	935 675'
74-11		Single Family	873'
	23-1 Prospect Street	Single Family	235'
92-12	2 North Road	Single Family	
94-1	1 North Road	Single Family	275'
94-3 92-10	1 Shore Acres Road	Single Family	332' 362'
92-10 92-10-1	7 Shore Acres Road 6 North Road	Single Family	
		Single Family	362'
92-8	11 Shore Acres Road	Single Family	532'
92-7	15 Shore Acres Road	Single Family	596'
92-3	29 Shore Acres Road	Single Family	974'
92-36	5 Connecticut Road	Single Family	425'
92-35	7 Connecticut Road	Single Family	460'
92-34	9 Connecticut Road	Single Family	518'
92-33	11 Connecticut Road	Single Family	557'
92-32	13 Connecticut Road	Single Family	594'
92-31	17 Connecticut Road	Single Family	688'
92-37	16 Shore Acres Road	Single Family	591'
92-30	19 Connecticut Road	Single Family	737'
92-29	21 Connecticut Road	Single Family	780'
92-28	25 Connecticut Road	Single Family	820'
92-27	27 Connecticut Road	Single Family	918'
92-26	29 Connecticut Road	Single Family	961'
92-14	12 Connecticut Road	Single Family	649'
95-2	14 Hill Crest Road	Single Family	953'

^{*} Information taken from the Town of Old Lyme Assessment Mapping (Maps 9, 10, 15, 74, 92, & 95) and Digital Global 2006 Digital Orthophotographs.